Account No CONDO NAME Sale Date | SalePrice | STR# Street suf [unit#| Y% |Beps|eatHs|cars| VI8 |gsmrEn| BSMT
Built SQFT UNFIN

R8862426  BROADLANDS FILING 16 11/10/10 $220,000 4972 GREY WOLF PL 4972 2003 2 25 2 1326 0 580
R8863294  BROADLANDS FILING 16 07/27/11 $217,000 5143 GREY WOLF PL 5143 2003 2 25 2 1326 0 580
R8862506  BROADLANDS FILING 16 11/04/11 $237,000 4902 GREY WOLF PL 4902 2003 3 25 2 1380 0 580
R8861299  BROADLANDS FILING 16 06/16/11 $237,000 4965 PREBLES PL 4965 2003 3 25 2 1380 0 580
R8862920  BROADLANDS FILING 16 02/24/12 $226,500 14241 CRAFTSMAN WAY 14241 2003 3 25 2 1556 0 400
R8862317  BROADLANDS FILING 16 03/29/12 $220,000 4923 GREY WOLF PL 4923 2003 3 25 2 1556 0 400
R8861298  BROADLANDS FILING 16 03/30/12 $234,500 4955 PREBLES PL 4955 2003 3 25 2 1556 0 400
R8861303  BROADLANDS FILING 16 06/27/12 $233,000 4905 PREBLES PL 4905 2002 2 25 2 1490 0 620
R8861308  BROADLANDS FILING 16 10/17/11 $222,000 4924 PREBLES PL 4924 2003 3 25 2 1490 0 620
R8862424  BROADLANDS FILING 16 05/27/11 $238,000 4952 GREY WOLF PL 4952 2003 3 25 2 1490 0 620
R8863255 BROADLANDS FILING 16 02/23/12 $236,900 5082 GREY WOLF PL 5082 2003 3 25 2 1490 0 620
R8863329  BROADLANDS FILING 16 03/30/12 $227,000 5154 LADIES TRESSES  PL 5154 2004 3 25 2 1490 0 620
R8861309 BROADLANDS FILING 16 10/05/10 $243,000 4934 PREBLES PL 4934 2003 3 3 2 1668 0 752
R8862748  BROADLANDS FILING 16 11/02/10 $265,000 5034 LADIES TRESSES  PL 5034 2003 3 4 2 1668 440 312
R8863321  BROADLANDS FILING 16 04/27/12 $295,000 5122 GREY WOLF PL 5122 2004 4 4 2 1668 677 75
R8861288  CONDOMINIUMS AT THE BOULDERS 07/30/10 $158,500 3420 BOULDER CIR 101 2002 2 2 1 1088 0 0
R8861292 CONDOMINIUMS AT THE BOULDERS 08/13/10 $154,500 3420 BOULDER CIR 201 2002 2 2 1 1088 0 0
R8861295 CONDOMINIUMS AT THE BOULDERS 05/10/12 $137,000 3420 BOULDER CIR 204 2002 2 2 1 1088 0 0
R8862819  CONDOMINIUMS AT THE BOULDERS 06/29/11 $145,000 3210 BOULDER CIR 102 2004 2 2 1 1044 0 0
R8862891 CONDOMINIUMS AT THE BOULDERS 05/25/11 $141,900 3375 BOULDER CIR 102 2004 2 2 1 1044 0 0
R8861289  CONDOMINIUMS AT THE BOULDERS 12/02/10 $142,000 3420 BOULDER CIR 102 2002 2 2 1 1044 0 0
R8861280  CONDOMINIUMS AT THE BOULDERS 01/11/12 $137,000 3435 BOULDER CIR 101 2002 2 2 1 1044 0 0
R8862808  CONDOMINIUMS AT THE BOULDERS 06/14/11 $142,900 3280 BOULDER CIR 203 2004 2 2 1 1044 0 0
R1103494 CORBIN MANOR CONDOS 12/30/10 $142,000 12565 SHERIDAN BLVD 111 1985 1 1 0 1044 0 0
R1103511 CORBIN MANOR CONDOS 04/16/12 $145,000 12565 SHERIDAN BLVD 211 1985 1 1 0 1044 0 0
R1103506  CORBIN MANOR CONDOS 11/30/11 $148,000 12565 SHERIDAN BLUD 206 1985 2 2 0 1392 0 0
R1103493  CORBIN MANOR CONDOS 09/29/11 $162,000 12565 SHERIDAN BLVD 110 1985 2 2 0 1455 0 0
R1103509 CORBIN MANOR CONDOS 07/15/10 $205,000 12565 SHERIDAN BLVD 209 1985 2 2 0 1455 0 0
R1016934 COUNTRY CLUB VILLAGE CONDOS 06/21/12 $71,900 1140 DEXTER ST 1140 1970 2 1 0 990 0 132
R1016928 COUNTRY CLUB VILLAGE CONDOS 02/03/12 $80,000 1106 NORTHMOOR DR 1106 1970 2 1 0 1130 475 53
R8863644  COURTYARD HOMES AT REDLEAF 06/14/11 $231,000 13240 SHADOW CANYON TRL A 2005 3 3 2 1434 500 544
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Account No

R8863648
R8863650
R8862840
R8863524
R8863208
R8864610
R8866291
R8864406
R8863750
R8862843
R8863586
R8863586
R8863521
R8863206
R8862801
R8862838

R8863338

R8863786
R8863600
R8863695
R8863694
R8866556
R8868831
R8863693
R8868827
R8863734
R8866564
R8867210
R8864624
R8868828
R8863783
R8868829
R8867521

CONDO NAME

COURTYARD HOMES AT REDLEAF
COURTYARD HOMES AT REDLEAF
COURTYARD HOMES AT REDLEAF
COURTYARD HOMES AT REDLEAF
COURTYARD HOMES AT REDLEAF
COURTYARD HOMES AT REDLEAF
COURTYARD HOMES AT REDLEAF
COURTYARD HOMES AT REDLEAF
COURTYARD HOMES AT REDLEAF
COURTYARD HOMES AT REDLEAF
COURTYARD HOMES AT REDLEAF
COURTYARD HOMES AT REDLEAF
COURTYARD HOMES AT REDLEAF
COURTYARD HOMES AT REDLEAF
COURTYARD HOMES AT REDLEAF
COURTYARD HOMES AT REDLEAF

EMERALD HILL CONDOS

FAIR WIND CONDOS
FAIR WIND CONDOS
FAIR WIND CONDOS
FAIR WIND CONDOS
FAIR WIND CONDOS
FAIR WIND CONDOS
FAIR WIND CONDOS
FAIR WIND CONDOS
FAIR WIND CONDOS
FAIR WIND CONDOS
FAIR WIND CONDOS
FAIR WIND CONDOS
FAIR WIND CONDOS
FAIR WIND CONDOS
FAIR WIND CONDOS
FAIR WIND CONDOS

Sale Date

06/27/11
12/13/10
03/16/12
03/29/12
04/27/12
10/08/10
08/31/10
06/28/12
03/23/12
06/22/12
07/30/11
06/29/12
06/27/11
02/17/12
06/13/12
01/24/12

11/16/11

07/07/10
07/20/10
10/07/10
11/22/10
04/07/11
04/28/11
05/24/12
02/28/11
04/18/11
09/30/11
12/14/11
04/16/12
05/02/11
05/17/12
11/17/10
01/27/11

Sale Price ‘ STR# |

$249,500
$240,000
$246,000
$225,000
$256,000
$249,900
$245,000
$229,500
$215,000
$215,000
$238,500
$240,000
$218,000
$215,000
$193,000
$254,900

$107,000

$164,900
$185,000
$113,000
$155,000
$176,000
$195,000
$174,400
$198,900
$164,900
$159,900
$172,500
$163,000
$202,300
$171,000
$202,300
$160,000

Street

13251 NIWOT
13263 NIWOT
13255 RED DEER
13258 NIWOT
13323 GLACIER RIM
13260 RED DEER
3710 RED DEER
3842 RED DEER
3896 RED DEER
13249 RED DEER

13252 SHADOW CANYON
13252 SHADOW CANYON

13276 NIWOT

13311 GLACIER RIM
3682 GLACIER RIM

13259 RED DEER

12133 EMERALD

14300 WATERSIDE
14300 WATERSIDE
14300 WATERSIDE
14300 WATERSIDE
14300 WATERSIDE
14300 WATERSIDE
14300 WATERSIDE
14300 WATERSIDE
14300 WATERSIDE
14300 WATERSIDE
14300 WATERSIDE
14300 WATERSIDE
14300 WATERSIDE
14300 WATERSIDE
14300 WATERSIDE
14300 WATERSIDE

| Suf
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TRL
TRL
TRL
TRL
TRL
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TRL
TRL
TRL
TRL
TRL
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TRL
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Unit #
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BEDS| BATHS | CARS|
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Living

SQFT
1434
1434
1668.5
1668.5
1668.5
1489
1489
1489
1489
1580.25
1580.25
1580.25
1580.25
1580
1580.25
1941

588

1197
1197

861
1090
1063
1063
1290
1182
1197
1063
1182
1197
1544
1544
1090
1063
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0
0
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861
861
576
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Account No

R8865130
R8863700
R8866561
R8864627
R8868830

R8860912
R8860949
R0129342
R0131183
R0131179
R8860942
R8860954
R0129889
R0131180
R0131181
R8860944
R8860930
R8860952
R8860956
R8860943
R8860932
R0131182
R8860945
R8860981
R8860977

R8865273
R8863704
R8865184
R8863659
R8863619
R8864683
R8863653
R8864685

CONDO NAME

FAIR WIND CONDOS
FAIR WIND CONDOS
FAIR WIND CONDOS
FAIR WIND CONDOS
FAIR WIND CONDOS

FALLS AT LEGEND TRAIL
FALLS AT LEGEND TRAIL
FALLS AT LEGEND TRAIL
FALLS AT LEGEND TRAIL
FALLS AT LEGEND TRAIL
FALLS AT LEGEND TRAIL
FALLS AT LEGEND TRAIL
FALLS AT LEGEND TRAIL
FALLS AT LEGEND TRAIL
FALLS AT LEGEND TRAIL
FALLS AT LEGEND TRAIL
FALLS AT LEGEND TRAIL
FALLS AT LEGEND TRAIL
FALLS AT LEGEND TRAIL
FALLS AT LEGEND TRAIL
FALLS AT LEGEND TRAIL
FALLS AT LEGEND TRAIL
FALLS AT LEGEND TRAIL
FALLS AT LEGEND TRAIL
FALLS AT LEGEND TRAIL

INDIGO CREEK CONDOS
INDIGO CREEK CONDOS
INDIGO CREEK CONDOS
INDIGO CREEK CONDOS
INDIGO CREEK CONDOS
INDIGO CREEK CONDOS
INDIGO CREEK CONDOS
INDIGO CREEK CONDOS

Sale Date

03/10/11
03/22/11
12/21/11
02/15/12
06/28/12

04/29/11
08/10/11
10/26/11
05/18/11
06/01/11
06/14/11
06/25/12
02/29/12
08/29/11
06/15/11
06/15/11
05/13/11
03/30/12
06/01/12
10/25/11
12/27/11
05/31/11
05/31/11
03/31/11
01/18/12

07/30/10
04/20/12
10/26/10
11/10/11
11/04/11
03/14/12
01/10/11
06/10/11

Sale Price ‘ STR# |

$88,700
$95,000
$162,000
$126,500
$170,000

$248,900
$255,000
$182,500
$160,000
$236,500
$230,000
$172,000
$180,000
$257,300
$250,000
$243,500
$207,500
$200,000
$215,000
$243,500
$215,000
$243,000
$245,000
$202,500
$210,000

$195,000
$193,000
$195,000
$215,000
$206,000
$225,000
$207,500
$229,200

14300 WATERSIDE
14300 WATERSIDE
14300 WATERSIDE
14300 WATERSIDE
14300 WATERSIDE

13922 LEGEND
13952 LEGEND
13712 LEGEND
13789 LEGEND
13799 LEGEND
13819 LEGEND
13886 LEGEND
13769 LEGEND
13799 LEGEND
13799 LEGEND
13819 LEGEND
13849 LEGEND
13856 LEGEND
13886 LEGEND
13819 LEGEND
13839 LEGEND
13799 LEGEND
13819 LEGEND
13859 LEGEND
13879 LEGEND

14100 SUN BLAZE
14167 SUN BLAZE
14144 SUN BLAZE
14189 SUN BLAZE
14190 SUN BLAZE
14178 SUN BLAZE
14189 SUN BLAZE
14178 SUN BLAZE

Street
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WAY
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TRL
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TRL
TRL
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LOOP
LOOP
LOOP
LOOP
LOOP
LOOP
LOOP

Unit #

G5
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R5
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210
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BEDS| BATHS | CARS|
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Account No

R8863660

R1060642
R1060653
R1060616
R1060652
R1060592

R1146929
R1145733
R1130033
R1145748
R1146934
R1146933
R1146914
R1145784
R1145779
R1129300
R1128960
R1129641
R1129640
R1129614
R1129646
R1129600
R1129286
R1129657
R1129313
R1129602
R1128955
R1129290
R1129275
R1129608
R1129666
R1129628
R1128946

CONDO NAME

INDIGO CREEK CONDOS

MIRAMONTE CONDOS
MIRAMONTE CONDOS
MIRAMONTE CONDOS
MIRAMONTE CONDOS
MIRAMONTE CONDOS

MIRAMONTE RANCH
MIRAMONTE RANCH
MIRAMONTE RANCH
MIRAMONTE RANCH
MIRAMONTE RANCH
MIRAMONTE RANCH
MIRAMONTE RANCH
MIRAMONTE RANCH
MIRAMONTE RANCH
MIRAMONTE RANCH
MIRAMONTE RANCH
MIRAMONTE RANCH
MIRAMONTE RANCH
MIRAMONTE RANCH
MIRAMONTE RANCH
MIRAMONTE RANCH
MIRAMONTE RANCH
MIRAMONTE RANCH
MIRAMONTE RANCH
MIRAMONTE RANCH
MIRAMONTE RANCH
MIRAMONTE RANCH
MIRAMONTE RANCH
MIRAMONTE RANCH
MIRAMONTE RANCH
MIRAMONTE RANCH
MIRAMONTE RANCH

Sale Date

09/10/10

10/29/10
08/22/11
10/12/10
06/21/12
04/26/12

03/09/11
12/29/11
07/06/10
04/08/11
07/15/11
12/02/11
06/22/12
07/08/11
07/28/11
05/24/12
06/22/12
09/16/11
06/29/12
09/02/10
12/20/11
06/28/12
02/09/11
05/18/12
02/18/11
03/07/12
03/16/12
10/25/11
02/08/11
11/19/10
11/04/11
03/29/12
02/07/12

Sale Price ‘ STR# |

$191,500

$170,000
$149,000
$145,000
$172,500
$160,000

$129,600
$135,000
$140,000
$120,000
$145,500
$135,000
$154,000
$146,000
$152,000
$103,000
$123,000
$112,000
$123,900
$145,000
$140,000
$152,000
$151,000
$144,000
$131,000
$131,500
$136,000
$149,000
$145,000
$152,500
$144,000
$147,100
$145,000

Street

14189 SUN BLAZE

1212 MADERO
1137 BOSQUE
1422 MADERO
1117 BOSQUE
1202 MADERO

1010 OPAL
1020 OPAL
1080 OPAL
1080 OPAL
1010 OPAL
1010 OPAL
1016 OPAL
1090 OPAL
1090 OPAL
1166 OPAL
1190 OPAL
1136 OPAL
1136 OPAL
1138 OPAL
1140 OPAL
1158 OPAL
1186 OPAL
1130 OPAL
1150 OPAL
1158 OPAL
1180 OPAL
1186 OPAL
1128 OPAL
1148 OPAL
1120 OPAL
1156 OPAL
1170 OPAL

| Suf
LOOP

ST
ST
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ST

ST
ST
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ST
ST
ST
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ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
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ST
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ST
ST

Unit #

227

B5
D10
C17
B10
A5
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204
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201
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204
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Year
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1997
1997
1997
1997
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BEDS| BATHS | CARS|
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‘BSMT FIN|

0

o O O o

563

O O OO OO OO0 00000000000 Oo0OOoOOoOoOo oo

BSMT
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Account No

R1129607
R1129314
R1129626

R1101835
R1103292
R1103296
R1103445
R1104750
R1104758
R1104761
R1104757

R1142197

R8866446
R8866481
R8866539
R8866408
R8866464
R8866544
R8866483
R8866535
R8866448
R8866483
R8866496
R8866438
R8866519
R8866528
R8866517
R8866403
R8866431
R8866411
R8866554
R8866395

CONDO NAME

MIRAMONTE RANCH
MIRAMONTE RANCH
MIRAMONTE RANCH

SUNRIDGE CONDOS
SUNRIDGE CONDOS
SUNRIDGE CONDOS
SUNRIDGE CONDOS
SUNRIDGE CONDOS
SUNRIDGE CONDOS
SUNRIDGE CONDOS
SUNRIDGE CONDOS

SUN-UP CONDOS

VANTAGE POINTE LOFTS
VANTAGE POINTE LOFTS
VANTAGE POINTE LOFTS
VANTAGE POINTE LOFTS
VANTAGE POINTE LOFTS
VANTAGE POINTE LOFTS
VANTAGE POINTE LOFTS
VANTAGE POINTE LOFTS
VANTAGE POINTE LOFTS
VANTAGE POINTE LOFTS
VANTAGE POINTE LOFTS
VANTAGE POINTE LOFTS
VANTAGE POINTE LOFTS
VANTAGE POINTE LOFTS
VANTAGE POINTE LOFTS
VANTAGE POINTE LOFTS
VANTAGE POINTE LOFTS
VANTAGE POINTE LOFTS
VANTAGE POINTE LOFTS
VANTAGE POINTE LOFTS

Sale Date

05/31/11
06/30/11
09/09/11

06/24/11
04/26/12
07/29/10
07/09/10
07/30/10
11/16/11
02/02/12
08/31/11

12/17/10

07/20/10
07/28/11
08/08/11
08/25/11
02/28/11
07/16/10
01/25/11
05/24/11
05/27/11
02/17/12
09/30/10
10/22/10
01/27/12
06/18/12
07/11/11
09/16/11
04/22/11
05/27/11
07/15/11
07/28/11

Sale Price ‘ STR# |

$139,300
$158,000
$157,900

$159,000
$121,000
$165,000
$105,000
$135,800
$112,000
$112,000
$119,000

$156,200

$160,200
$160,000
$166,900
$149,900
$176,000
$206,000
$165,000
$200,700
$202,000
$198,000
$207,500
$205,500
$191,100
$202,000
$220,000
$214,900
$244,000
$244,400
$255,000
$236,700

1148 OPAL
1176 OPAL
1156 OPAL

2258 SUNRIDGE
2179 SUNRIDGE
2187 SUNRIDGE
2204 SUNRIDGE
2158 SUNRIDGE
2006 SUNRIDGE
2027 SUNRIDGE
2004 SUNRIDGE

2114 SUNRIDGE

13456 VIA VARRA
13456 VIA VARRA
13456 VIA VARRA
13456 VIA VARRA
13456 VIA VARRA
13456 VIA VARRA
13456 VIA VARRA
13456 VIA VARRA
13456 VIA VARRA
13456 VIA VARRA
13456 VIA VARRA
13456 VIA VARRA
13456 VIA VARRA
13456 VIA VARRA
13456 VIA VARRA
13456 VIA VARRA
13456 VIA VARRA
13456 VIA VARRA
13456 VIA VARRA
13456 VIA VARRA

Street

| Suf

ST
ST
ST

CIR
CIR
CIR
CIR
CIR
CIR
CIR
CIR

CIR

Unit #

102
102
202

36
21
25
41
45

4
51

3

334
307
134
133
419
436
109
332
336
109
415
315
325
429
324
124
301
201
440
102

Year

Bu

ilt

1997
1997
1997

1985
1985
1985
1985
1986
1986
1986
1986

1998

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

BEDS| BATHS | CARS|
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SQFT
1306
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1152
792
984
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1200
984

1124

1164

1178

752

752

752

752

923
1091
1091
1091
1091
1091
1042
1042
1042
1214
1274
1274
1328
1328
1328
1328
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Account No

R8866449
R8866552
R8866551
R8866432
R8866500
R8866501
R8866463
R8866486
R8866549
R8866485
R8866548
R8866530
R8866409
R8866462
R8866401
R8866490
R8866400

R8863567
R8866272
R8866355
R8866274
R8864698
R8866357
R8863717
R8863724
R8866268

CONDO NAME

VANTAGE POINTE LOFTS
VANTAGE POINTE LOFTS
VANTAGE POINTE LOFTS
VANTAGE POINTE LOFTS
VANTAGE POINTE LOFTS
VANTAGE POINTE LOFTS
VANTAGE POINTE LOFTS
VANTAGE POINTE LOFTS
VANTAGE POINTE LOFTS
VANTAGE POINTE LOFTS
VANTAGE POINTE LOFTS
VANTAGE POINTE LOFTS
VANTAGE POINTE LOFTS
VANTAGE POINTE LOFTS
VANTAGE POINTE LOFTS
VANTAGE POINTE LOFTS
VANTAGE POINTE LOFTS

VILLAGE AT BROADLANDS
VILLAGE AT BROADLANDS
VILLAGE AT BROADLANDS
VILLAGE AT BROADLANDS
VILLAGE AT BROADLANDS
VILLAGE AT BROADLANDS
VILLAGE AT BROADLANDS
VILLAGE AT BROADLANDS
VILLAGE AT BROADLANDS

Sale Date

09/26/11
03/23/12
09/17/10
08/22/11
04/22/11
09/26/11
06/04/12
12/23/10
07/26/11
11/11/11
04/13/12
05/11/12
06/29/12
07/18/11
07/27/11
08/26/10
03/23/12

09/29/11
07/19/11
05/31/12
07/18/11
09/28/10
02/22/12
08/23/10
03/08/11
07/12/11

Sale Price ‘ STR# |

$249,900
$228,500
$265,000
$248,600
$211,600
$209,900
$205,500
$218,200
$215,000
$207,800
$208,100
$191,300
$209,400
$232,000
$212,000
$265,600
$229,600

$190,000
$167,000
$194,000
$174,900
$202,000
$173,500
$195,000
$176,000
$181,000

13456 VIA VARRA
13456 VIA VARRA
13456 VIA VARRA
13456 VIA VARRA
13456 VIA VARRA
13456 VIA VARRA
13456 VIA VARRA
13456 VIA VARRA
13456 VIA VARRA
13456 VIA VARRA
13456 VIA VARRA
13456 VIA VARRA
13456 VIA VARRA
13456 VIA VARRA
13456 VIA VARRA
13456 VIA VARRA
13456 VIA VARRA

3310 MOLLY
3486 MOLLY
3474 MOLLY
3490 MOLLY
3545 MOLLY
3464 MOLLY
3418 MOLLY
3448 MOLLY
3478 MOLLY

Street

| Suf

LN
CIR
CIR
CIR
CIR
CIR
LN
LN
CIR

Unit #

401
140
339
302
217
317
417
211
338
111
238
230
138
418
118
213
113

3310
3486
3474
3490
3545
3464
3418
3448
3478

Year

Bu

ilt

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2004
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2005
2005
2006

BEDS| BATHS | CARS|
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N NN W NDNNDNMNN

N NN NNNNNNNNNNNDNDNDNODN

N N NN NNNDNMNN

R R R R R R RRRRRRRBRRRPRR

N N NN NNNDNMNN

Living

SQFT
1328
1328
1409
1409
1218
1218
1218
1245
1245
1245
1245
1245
1245
1277
1277
1417
1417

1134
1134
1332
1332
1332
1347
1240
1240
1241
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